
Name Company Email

Brenda Jones St. Elizabeths East Advisory Committee effecmgtinc@gmail.com

Amir Asghari F&L Construction aasghari@falcinc.com

Stephan Rodiger Redbrick LMD srodiger@redbricklmd.com

Naresh Kayastha Davis Construction Nkayastha@davisconstruction.com

Carlos Montjoy Davis Construction Cmontjoy@davisconstruction.com

Gee Kim Turner Impact gkim@turnerimpact.com

Nandor Mitrocsak Cunningham Quill Associates nmitrocsak@cunninghamquill.com

Michael Day Cunningham Quill Associates mday@cunninghamquill.com

Kendra Chong Cunningham Quill Associates kchong@cunninghamquill.com

Bill Caldwell Edens bcaldwell@edens.com

Sonael Schowfla Edens schowfla@edens.com

Hayes Meket ACECO hmeket@acecoworld.com

Andrew Marshall Cunningham Quill Associates amarshall@cunninghamquill.com


